
 

 Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  

Week 
1 
 
1/11 
22/11 
13/12 
17/1 
 

 
Sausage 
Rolls/Cheese & 
Onion Rolls 

 
Fish finger 
sandwiches/veggie 
goujon 
sandwiches 

 
 
Chips & cheese 
with ketchup 

 
 
Bacon Roll 

Soft and 
grated 
cheese and 
crackers with 
grapes 

Week 
2 
8/11 
29/11 
3/1 
24/1 
 
 

 
Pizza 

 
Crumpets with 
choice of toppings 

 
Fish finger 
sandwiches 

 
Sausage rolls  

 
Pancakes 
with 
toppings 

Week 
3 
15/11 
6/12 
10/1 
31/1 
 

 
Pasta and 
sauce with 
garlic bread 

 
Hot dogs/veggie 
hot dogs  
 

 
Bagels with 
cheese and 
cucumber 

Ham/cheese, 
lettuce & 
sweetcorn 
wraps  

 
Beans on 
toast 


