	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	<u>Thursday</u>	<u>Friday</u>
<b>Week</b> <b>1</b> 1/11 22/11 13/12 17/1	Sausage Rolls/Cheese & Onion Rolls	Fish finger sandwiches/veggie goujon sandwiches	Chips & cheese with ketchup	Bacon Roll	Soft and grated cheese and crackers with grapes
<b>Week</b> <b>2</b> 8/11 29/11 3/1 24/1	Pizza	Crumpets with choice of toppings	Fish finger sandwiches	Sausage rolls	Pancakes with toppings
<b>Week</b> <b>3</b> 15/11 6/12 10/1 31/1	Pasta and sauce with garlic bread	Hot dogs/veggie hot dogs	Bagels with cheese and cucumber	Ham/cheese, lettuce & sweetcorn wraps	Beans on toast